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
PARKS

Agent Rem: Spacious 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath Colonial with updated EIK, sunny
Fam Rm, great location - close to Washington School, town, NYC trans, library &
parks
Dir: E Broad to Wells

03/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $575,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532398 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

201 HARDING RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1406 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: DEBORAH CITARELLA Agent Phone: 908-577-0977

Rem: This house is a beautifully renovated Colonial that features stunning hardwood floors
throughout.Open floor plan LR, DR, and updated eat-in kitchen granite countertops SS
appliances.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Harding Rd
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in
Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2 mile
to Train & Historic,

Agent Rem: Stately 5 BR 2.5 Bath Colonial in desirable Cranford neighborhood.
Convenient to everything: downtown, NYC Bus & Train, shopping etc!
Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

03/03/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533652 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

90 WOODLAND AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1136 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Spacious 5 BR 2BA Cust. Col on Quiet Fanwood Street. Close to EVERYTHING!
Schools, NYC Train (0.5 mile) & both vibrant Scotch Plains/Fanwood Downtowns! 1st Fl
boasts gleaming HWF, LR w/ fp, expanded

Agent Rem: Beautiful 5 BR 2 BA Fanwood home close to EVERYTHING - SPF
Downtowns, NYC train & Schools, situated on over 1/2 an acre of park-like
property.
Dir: Midway to Forest then Right on Woodland

03/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533725 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

932 GRANDVIEW AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-1629 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARYALICE RYAN Agent Phone: 908-917-5801

Rem: MOVE IN READY COLONIAL IN THE MANOR PARK NEIGHBORHOOD - TONS OF
UPDATES - GORGEOUS NEW EAT IN KITCHEN W HI END APPLIANCES, UPDATED
BATHS, HARDWOOD FLOORS & NEW CARPET, (HARDWOOD UNDER CARPET
UPSTAIRS)

Agent Rem: MOVE IN READY MANOR PARK COLONIAL - TONS OF
UPDATES - GORGEOUS NEW EAT IN KITCHEN W HI END APPLIANCES &
SO MUCH MORE!
Dir: Central to Eliziabeth to Grandview

03/03/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $624,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522509 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

2000 WESTFIELD AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1812 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MARY APPEZZATO Agent Phone: 908-295-3322

Rem: New Construction! It's Open & Bright w/Large Eat in Kitchen. Plenty of Cabinets
w/Granite & SS Appliances. Living Room w/Gas Fireplace opens to Formal Dining Area.
Laundry Room & Half Bath

Agent Rem: New Construction! 4 Bed, 2 Full, 2 Half Baths, Gas Fireplace,
Large Master Bed & Bath, Finished Basement and more.
Dir: Park Ave to Westfield Ave #2000
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/03/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A
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